
 
Mile End Colchester North Park-and-Ride
Colchester Hospital Path
Colchester Railway Station Layby
Colchester City Centre High Street

PR
0700
0704
0708
0712

PR
0715
0719
0723
0727

PR
0730
0734
0739
0743

PR
0745
0749
0754
0758

PR
0800
0804
0809
0813

PR
0815
0819
0824
0828

PR
0830
0834
0839
0843

PR
0845
0849
0854
0858

PR
0900
0904
0908
0912

PR
0915
0919
0923
0927

PR
0930
0934
0938
0942

PR
0945
0949
0953
0957

PR PR PR PR PR PR PR
1000 Then

at
these
mins

12 24 36 48 00 past
each
hour
until

1148
1004 16 28 40 52 04 1152
1008 20 32 44 56 08 1156
1012 24 36 48 00 12 1200

PR
1200
1204
1208
1212

 
Mile End Colchester North Park-and-Ride
Colchester Hospital Path
Colchester Railway Station Layby
Colchester City Centre High Street

PR PR PR PR PR
1220 Then

at
these
mins

40 00 20 past
each
hour
until

1600
1224 44 04 24 1604
1228 48 08 28 1608
1232 52 12 32 1612

PR
1615
1619
1623
1627

PR PR PR PR PR PR
1630 Then

at
these
mins

45 00 15 30 past
each
hour
until

1815
1634 49 04 19 34 1819
1642 57 12 27 42 1827
1647 02 17 32 47 1832

PR
1830
1834
1842
1847

PR
1845
1849
1853
1857

 
Colchester City Centre High Street
Colchester City Centre St John's Street
Colchester City Centre Head Street
Colchester Railway Station Layby
Colchester Hospital Path
Mile End Colchester North Park-and-Ride

PR
0712
0716
0718
0722
0726
0730

PR
0727
0731
0733
0737
0741
0745

PR
0743
0747
0749
0753
0758
0802

PR
0758
0802
0804
0808
0813
0817

PR
0813
0817
0819
0823
0828
0832

PR
0828
0832
0834
0838
0843
0847

PR
0843
0847
0849
0853
0858
0902

PR
0858
0902
0904
0908
0913
0917

PR
0912
0916
0918
0922
0926
0930

PR
0927
0931
0933
0937
0941
0945

PR
0942
0946
0948
0952
0956
1000

PR
0957
1001
1003
1007
1011
1015

PR PR PR PR PR PR PR
1012

Then
at
these
mins

24 36 48 00 12

past
each
hour
until

1200
1016 28 40 52 04 16 1204
1018 30 42 54 06 18 1206
1022 34 46 58 10 22 1210
1026 38 50 02 14 26 1214
1030 42 54 06 18 30 1218

PR
1212
1216
1218
1222
1226
1230

 
Colchester City Centre High Street
Colchester City Centre St John's Street
Colchester City Centre Head Street
Colchester Railway Station Layby
Colchester Hospital Path
Mile End Colchester North Park-and-Ride

PR PR PR PR PR
1232

Then
at
these
mins

52 12 32

past
each
hour
until

1612
1236 56 16 36 1616
1238 58 18 38 1618
1242 02 22 42 1622
1246 06 26 46 1626
1250 10 30 50 1630

PR
1627
1631
1633
1637
1641
1645

PR PR PR PR PR PR
1647

Then
at
these
mins

02 17 32 47

past
each
hour
until

1832
1651 06 21 36 51 1836
1653 08 23 38 53 1838
1658 13 28 43 58 1843
1706 21 36 51 06 1851
1710 25 40 55 10 1855

PR
1847
1851
1853
1858
1906
1910

PR
1857
1901
1903
1907
1911
1915

 
Mile End Colchester North Park-and-Ride
Colchester Hospital Path
Colchester Railway Station Layby
Colchester City Centre High Street

PR
0700
0704
0708
0712

PR PR PR PR PR PR
0715 Then

at
these
mins

30 45 00 15 past
each
hour
until

1800
0719 34 49 04 19 1804
0723 38 53 08 23 1808
0727 42 57 12 27 1812

PR
1815
1819
1823
1827

PR
1830
1834
1838
1842

PR
1845
1849
1853
1857

 
Colchester City Centre High Street
Colchester City Centre St John's Street
Colchester City Centre Head Street
Colchester Railway Station Layby
Colchester Hospital Path
Mile End Colchester North Park-and-Ride

PR
0712
0716
0718
0722
0726
0730

PR PR PR PR PR PR
0727

Then
at
these
mins

42 57 12 27

past
each
hour
until

1812
0731 46 01 16 31 1816
0733 48 03 18 33 1818
0737 52 07 22 37 1822
0741 56 11 26 41 1826
0745 00 15 30 45 1830

PR
1827
1831
1833
1837
1841
1845

PR
1842
1846
1848
1852
1856
1900

PR
1857
1901
1903
1907
1911
1915

PR Colchester Park and Ride

Valid from Sunday, May 21, 2023 to Saturday, March 2, 2024

Monday to Friday - Colchester City Centre High Street

Monday to Friday - Mile End Colchester North Park-and-Ride

Saturday - Colchester City Centre High Street

Saturday - Mile End Colchester North Park-and-Ride


	Monday to Friday - Colchester City Centre High Street
	Monday to Friday - Mile End Colchester North Park-and-Ride
	Saturday - Colchester City Centre High Street
	Saturday - Mile End Colchester North Park-and-Ride

